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CW Keep It Moving 3 - 1/4/2026

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2526069

Brighton High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 1:00.89Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 112 1:04.65Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 123 1:05.46Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 124 1:06.23Stevens, Via C

CW-MI 115 1:07.71Okete, Arianna C

CW-MI 11*6 1:09.56Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 11*6 1:09.56Weiss, Noema A

CW-MI 118 1:11.97Marr, Eleanor K

CW-MI 119 1:12.20Steiger, Quinn Q

CW-MI 1210 1:12.73Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 1011 1:14.30Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI 1212 1:14.91Eavy, Anna S

CW-MI 1213 1:16.18Balk, Violet K

Unattached  914 1:16.31Lillie, Anna G

CW-MI 1015 1:16.46Dear, Sena L

CW-MI 1116 1:16.85De Grenier, Ila R

CW-MI 1017 1:17.61Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 1018 1:17.89Won, Pippa K

CW-MI 1019 1:22.59Leng, Cindy

CW-MI 1020 1:22.84Lindsay, Grace J

CW-MI 1021 1:22.85Weakland, Olivia B

CW-MI  922 1:25.54Pritzel, Eliza J

CW-MI  923 1:26.87Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  924 1:29.02McDonald, Selin H

CW-MI  925 1:30.89De Grenier, Evie M

CW-MI  926 1:38.54Forger, Olivia G

CW-MI  927 1:39.62Stoev, Ellie P

CW-MI  928 1:43.03Souza, Claire E

CW-MI  929 1:49.95Zhou, Ellie

CW-MI  930 1:55.62Andemichael, Simeona S

CW-MI  931 1:56.90Sheorey, Anisha A

CW-MI  932 2:18.76Wang, Aurora Z

CW-MI  9--- DQStarr, Sadie E

 
Event 2  Boys 13 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:01.97Lee, Max

CW-MI 112 1:05.06Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 123 1:06.19Reed, Jacob B

CW-MI 114 1:08.83Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI 135 1:10.59Bordeianu, Mauro A

CW-MI 126 1:14.18Forger, Daniel B

CW-MI 117 1:15.01Xu, William W

CW-MI 118 1:16.92Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 119 1:20.51Levin, Joseph Z

CW-MI  810 1:20.56Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI  911 1:21.76Grimes, Matty G

CW-MI  912 1:25.31Zhang, Samuel

CW-MI 1013 1:25.41Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  814 1:25.86Netsch, Jack P

CW-MI  915 1:26.01Maltz, Ben A

CW-MI 1016 1:26.41Teems, Ben D

CW-MI 1017 1:27.29Loy, Caleb H

CW-MI  918 1:27.89Zhang, Logan X

CW-MI 1119 1:32.41Xu, Henry R

CW-MI  920 1:33.92Cao, Oliver

CW-MI  821 1:34.16Reed, Ethan T

CW-MI  922 1:34.75Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  823 1:35.77Netsch, Gabriel M

CW-MI  924 1:36.50Lee, Luke

CW-MI  825 1:39.60McGuire, Gus D

CW-MI  926 1:46.60Zhang, George W

CW-MI  927 1:54.23Levin, Jude Z

Unattached  928 1:56.66Lillie, Ethan R

CW-MI 1029 2:23.58Gudritz, Byron W

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  71 47.47Hovord, Phoebe E

CW-MI  82 55.54Okete, Amelia O

CW-MI  73 58.66Dunbar, Eloise M

CW-MI  64 1:02.50Weakland, Maddie R

CW-MI  7--- DQRoman, Angelina S

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  71 1:09.31Zhekebatyrov, Sammy N

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 1:12.09Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 112 1:16.90Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 113 1:18.98Okete, Arianna C

CW-MI 124 1:19.33Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 115 1:20.11Weiss, Noema A

CW-MI 126 1:21.15Stevens, Via C

CW-MI 117 1:23.01Marr, Eleanor K

CW-MI 118 1:24.44Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 119 1:24.91Steiger, Quinn Q

CW-MI 1210 1:25.55Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 1011 1:25.94Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI 1212 1:26.39Balk, Violet K

CW-MI 1213 1:29.02Eavy, Anna S

Unattached  914 1:29.49Lillie, Anna G

CW-MI 1015 1:32.21Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 1016 1:32.97Won, Pippa K

CW-MI 1017 1:33.25Dear, Sena L

CW-MI 1018 1:34.14Weakland, Olivia B

CW-MI 1019 1:35.51Leng, Cindy

CW-MI  920 1:37.81Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  921 1:39.16Pritzel, Eliza J

CW-MI  922 2:01.33Zhou, Ellie

CW-MI  923 2:12.54Sheorey, Anisha A

CW-MI 10--- DQLindsay, Grace J

CW-MI  9--- DQAndemichael, Simeona S

CW-MI  9--- DQSouza, Claire E

CW-MI  9--- DQMcDonald, Selin H

CW-MI 11--- DQDe Grenier, Ila R

CW-MI  9--- DQStoev, Ellie P

CW-MI  9--- DQDe Grenier, Evie M
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CW Keep It Moving 3 - 1/4/2026

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2526069

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  9--- DQStarr, Sadie E

CW-MI  9--- DQWang, Aurora Z

CW-MI  9--- DQForger, Olivia G

 
Event 8  Boys 13 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:10.74Lee, Max

CW-MI 112 1:16.43Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 123 1:18.02Reed, Jacob B

CW-MI 114 1:23.61Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI 115 1:23.88Xu, William W

CW-MI 126 1:24.00Forger, Daniel B

CW-MI 137 1:24.05Bordeianu, Mauro A

CW-MI 118 1:24.96Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 119 1:31.80Levin, Joseph Z

CW-MI  810 1:33.29Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI 1011 1:35.45Teems, Ben D

CW-MI 1112 1:37.01Xu, Henry R

CW-MI  913 1:37.42Zhang, Samuel

CW-MI  814 1:38.37Netsch, Jack P

CW-MI  915 1:39.82Zhang, Logan X

CW-MI  816 1:42.41Reed, Ethan T

CW-MI  817 1:44.44McGuire, Gus D

CW-MI  918 1:44.81Cao, Oliver

CW-MI  919 1:45.10Maltz, Ben A

CW-MI  920 1:45.83Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  821 1:51.73Netsch, Gabriel M

CW-MI  922 1:55.71Zhang, George W

Unattached  9--- DQLillie, Ethan R

CW-MI  9--- DQLee, Luke

CW-MI 10--- DQGudritz, Byron W

CW-MI  9--- DQLevin, Jude Z

CW-MI 10--- DQStoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  9--- DQGrimes, Matty G

CW-MI 10--- DQLoy, Caleb H

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  71 1:00.72Hovord, Phoebe E

CW-MI  72 1:09.56Dunbar, Eloise M

CW-MI  83 1:17.53Okete, Amelia O

CW-MI  7--- DQRoman, Angelina S

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  71 1:14.38Zhekebatyrov, Sammy N

 
Event 11  Girls 11 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 2:51.15Won, Pippa K

CW-MI 102 2:51.41Dabkowski, Laney J

Unattached  93 2:54.34Lillie, Anna G

CW-MI 104 2:57.05Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 105 3:01.80Dear, Sena L

CW-MI 106 3:03.33Weakland, Olivia B

CW-MI 107 3:03.45Lindsay, Grace J

CW-MI  98 3:06.33Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  99 3:10.83Pritzel, Eliza J

CW-MI 1010 3:17.19Leng, Cindy

CW-MI  911 3:19.13McDonald, Selin H

CW-MI  912 3:21.94De Grenier, Evie M

 
Event 12  Boys 11 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 3:01.61Grimes, Matty G

CW-MI  92 3:07.48Zhang, Samuel

CW-MI  93 3:12.74Maltz, Ben A

CW-MI 104 3:13.99Teems, Ben D

CW-MI  95 3:15.44Zhang, Logan X

CW-MI 106 3:18.90Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI 107 3:23.23Loy, Caleb H

CW-MI  98 3:25.27Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  99 3:37.34Cao, Oliver

CW-MI  910 3:45.38Lee, Luke

CW-MI  911 3:46.87Zhang, George W

CW-MI 10--- DQGudritz, Byron W

 
Event 13  Girls 11-13 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 2:13.72Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 112 2:25.48Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 123 2:29.78Stevens, Via C

CW-MI 124 2:29.86Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 115 2:30.89Okete, Arianna C

CW-MI 116 2:35.06Weiss, Noema A

CW-MI 117 2:41.56Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 118 2:42.28Steiger, Quinn Q

CW-MI 119 2:42.61Marr, Eleanor K

CW-MI 1210 2:49.76Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 1211 2:51.13Balk, Violet K

CW-MI 1212 2:59.82Eavy, Anna S

CW-MI 1113 3:04.79De Grenier, Ila R

 
Event 14  Boys 11-13 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:23.76Lee, Max

CW-MI 112 2:25.25Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 113 2:28.90Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI 124 2:28.92Reed, Jacob B

CW-MI 135 2:38.43Bordeianu, Mauro A

CW-MI 126 2:39.05Forger, Daniel B

CW-MI 117 2:54.98Xu, William W

CW-MI 118 2:57.55Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 119 3:07.68Levin, Joseph Z

CW-MI 1110 3:20.58Xu, Henry R

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 43.67Forger, Olivia G

CW-MI  72 45.61Hovord, Phoebe E

CW-MI  63 48.19Weakland, Maddie R

CW-MI  94 48.22Stoev, Ellie P
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CW Keep It Moving 3 - 1/4/2026

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2526069

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  75 53.45Dunbar, Eloise M

CW-MI  96 54.95Starr, Sadie E

CW-MI  87 56.41Okete, Amelia O

CW-MI  98 1:03.20Wang, Aurora Z

CW-MI  7--- DQRoman, Angelina S

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  71 1:06.29Zhekebatyrov, Sammy N

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 1:49.40Andemichael, Simeona S

CW-MI  92 1:59.18Zhou, Ellie

CW-MI  93 2:00.44Sheorey, Anisha A

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  81 1:38.02Reed, Ethan T

CW-MI  82 1:41.73McGuire, Gus D

 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  91 2:07.13Souza, Claire E

 
Event 20  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  81 1:51.09Netsch, Gabriel M

Unattached  92 2:14.89Lillie, Ethan R

CW-MI  93 2:22.17Levin, Jude Z

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  81 1:30.12Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI  82 1:32.31Netsch, Jack P

 
Event 24  Boys 11-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 1:08.96Salinas, Remy Q

CW-MI 122 1:24.62Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI 133 1:32.75Walusek, Cyril J

 
Event 25  Girls 11-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:16.47Ledermann, Iolana K

CW-MI 122 2:17.13Steiger, Rory E

CW-MI 123 2:19.54Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 134 2:26.18Okete, Alexis U

CW-MI 125 2:28.49Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 136 2:34.23Liu, Rebecca E

CW-MI 147 2:51.30Jain, Grisha

CW-MI 14--- DFSPearson, Maya L

 
Event 27  Girls 12-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:16.50Wickman, Sophie J

CW-MI 132 2:22.81Mehta, Mehek P

CW-MI 13--- DFSZakrajsek, Isla C

 
Event 28  Boys 12-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 1:53.52Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 132 2:01.68Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 143 2:05.23Cho, Isaac L

CW-MI 134 2:06.42Phillips, Ethan A

CW-MI 145 2:07.00Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 136 2:08.14Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 147 2:08.51Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 138 2:08.61Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 139 2:08.63Doerschug, Matthew J

Unattached 1310 2:09.79Lillie, Luke L

CW-MI 1311 2:15.17Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1312 2:16.39O'Brien, Owen E

CW-MI 1313 2:32.69Lauritzen, Nolan H

 
Event 29  Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 171 1:53.86Schadler, Adrienne

CW-MI 162 1:55.04Walusek, Cecilia M

CW-MI 143 1:56.25Alert, Kia Z

CW-MI 164 1:56.50Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 165 1:56.81Lee, Suryn

CW-MI 166 1:58.99Cook, Cecilia

CW-MI 167 2:00.36Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 158 2:01.11Beg, Tallulah B

CW-MI 159 2:02.23Waits, Laine A

Unattached 1510 2:03.28King Landmark, Hannah G

CW-MI 1511 2:03.38Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1712 2:04.01Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1613 2:04.22Wilkening, Violet C

CW-MI 1714 2:05.10Feyen, Harper A

CW-MI 1715 2:05.90Baldwin, Maria C

CW-MI 1516 2:09.04Robison, Ellie R

CW-MI 1517 2:12.35Lynn, Giulia B

CW-MI 1418 2:14.70Nuxoll, Anna M

CW-MI 1519 2:15.05Beattie, Sofia R

CW-MI 1520 2:17.73O'Brien, Lilly L

CW-MI 1521 2:18.60Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 1422 2:19.76Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1623 2:20.19Weebadde, Milly K

CW-MI 1624 2:21.55Kopelman, Talia

CW-MI 1425 2:25.44Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1726 2:26.78Clark, Piper R

CW-MI 1427 2:27.22Sharma, Aishani

CW-MI 1528 2:35.98Greene, Grayson G

CW-MI 16--- DFSSakamoto, Juna M

CW-MI 15--- DFSSilva Castro, Yahanna

 
Event 31  Girls 11-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:10.50Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 132 1:14.38Okete, Alexis U

CW-MI 123 1:16.25Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 124 1:16.83Ledermann, Iolana K
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CW Keep It Moving 3 - 1/4/2026

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2526069

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 31  Girls 11-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 125 1:22.47Steiger, Rory E

CW-MI 136 1:24.68Liu, Rebecca E

CW-MI 147 1:31.22Jain, Grisha

CW-MI 14--- DFSPearson, Maya L

 
Event 32  Boys 11-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 1:10.81Salinas, Remy Q

CW-MI 132 1:18.30Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI 133 1:20.57Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 124 1:23.36Plunkett, Nao S

 
Event 33  Girls 12-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 1:14.64Wickman, Sophie J

CW-MI 132 1:14.87Mehta, Mehek P

 
Event 34  Boys 12-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 59.82Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 132 1:00.67Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 143 1:03.64Cho, Isaac L

CW-MI 144 1:05.30Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 135 1:05.53Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 136 1:05.82Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 137 1:06.78Phillips, Ethan A

CW-MI 148 1:08.34Lardo, Fisher F

Unattached 139 1:08.50Lillie, Luke L

CW-MI 1310 1:09.43O'Brien, Owen E

CW-MI 1311 1:09.53Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1312 1:09.67Tocco, Luke A

 
Event 35  Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 59.05Walusek, Cecilia M

CW-MI 142 1:00.55Alert, Kia Z

CW-MI 173 1:00.64Schadler, Adrienne

CW-MI 154 1:00.79Beg, Tallulah B

CW-MI 165 1:01.83Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 156 1:03.59Waits, Laine A

CW-MI 167 1:03.89Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 168 1:04.14Lee, Suryn

CW-MI 169 1:04.46Cook, Cecilia

Unattached 1510 1:04.76King Landmark, Hannah G

CW-MI 1711 1:05.53Baldwin, Maria C

CW-MI 1512 1:05.83Robison, Ellie R

CW-MI 1713 1:05.84Feyen, Harper A

CW-MI 1714 1:06.17Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1515 1:06.20Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1616 1:06.86Wilkening, Violet C

CW-MI 1517 1:08.57Beattie, Sofia R

CW-MI 1518 1:09.95Lynn, Giulia B

CW-MI 1419 1:10.46Nuxoll, Anna M

CW-MI 1520 1:11.37Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 1521 1:11.86O'Brien, Lilly L

CW-MI 1622 1:13.20Kopelman, Talia

CW-MI 1423 1:15.35Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1624 1:15.64Weebadde, Milly K

CW-MI 1725 1:15.84Clark, Piper R

CW-MI 1426 1:16.67Sharma, Aishani

CW-MI 1427 1:17.43Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1528 1:20.30Greene, Grayson G

CW-MI 16--- DFSSakamoto, Juna M

CW-MI 15--- DFSDelano, Gabby M

CW-MI 15--- DFSHanson, Madison E

CW-MI 15--- DFSSilva Castro, Yahanna

 
Event 37  Girls 11-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:34.15Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 122 2:44.59Ledermann, Iolana K

CW-MI 123 2:47.88Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 134 2:49.31Okete, Alexis U

CW-MI 125 2:55.42Steiger, Rory E

CW-MI 136 3:04.65Liu, Rebecca E

CW-MI 147 3:22.29Jain, Grisha

CW-MI 14--- DFSPearson, Maya L

 
Event 38  Boys 11-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:31.94Salinas, Remy Q

CW-MI 132 2:49.72Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI 133 2:55.11Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 124 3:01.15Plunkett, Nao S

 
Event 39  Girls 12-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:41.31Mehta, Mehek P

CW-MI 132 2:41.87Wickman, Sophie J

CW-MI 13--- DFSZakrajsek, Isla C

 
Event 40  Boys 12-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:09.85Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 132 2:14.80Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 143 2:21.34Cho, Isaac L

CW-MI 134 2:22.46Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 145 2:25.28Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 136 2:25.38Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 137 2:25.67Phillips, Ethan A

Unattached 138 2:27.52Lillie, Luke L

CW-MI 149 2:29.68Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 1310 2:32.27Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 1311 2:33.90Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1312 2:34.94O'Brien, Owen E

CW-MI 14--- DFSHong, Evan L

 
Event 41  Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 171 2:09.12Schadler, Adrienne

CW-MI 162 2:09.89Leiger, Sarah M

CW-MI 163 2:10.22Walusek, Cecilia M

CW-MI 154 2:10.76Beg, Tallulah B
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CW Keep It Moving 3 - 1/4/2026

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2526069

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 41  Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 165 2:15.51Cook, Cecilia

CW-MI 146 2:15.74Alert, Kia Z

CW-MI 167 2:16.07Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 168 2:17.08Lee, Suryn

Unattached 159 2:18.17King Landmark, Hannah G

CW-MI 1510 2:20.15Waits, Laine A

CW-MI 1711 2:21.12Baldwin, Maria C

CW-MI 1512 2:21.73Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1713 2:22.04Feyen, Harper A

CW-MI 1614 2:23.86Wilkening, Violet C

CW-MI 1715 2:24.10Okopny, Alison A

CW-MI 1516 2:26.60Robison, Ellie R

CW-MI 1417 2:33.42Nuxoll, Anna M

CW-MI 1518 2:34.08Beattie, Sofia R

CW-MI 1519 2:34.44Lynn, Giulia B

CW-MI 1520 2:34.62O'Brien, Lilly L

CW-MI 1521 2:37.23Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 1422 2:38.37Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1623 2:38.99Kopelman, Talia

CW-MI 1624 2:44.18Weebadde, Milly K

CW-MI 1725 2:44.84Clark, Piper R

CW-MI 1426 2:45.07Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1527 2:52.28Greene, Grayson G

CW-MI 14--- DQSharma, Aishani

CW-MI 15--- DFSSilva Castro, Yahanna

CW-MI 15--- DFSDelano, Gabby M

CW-MI 15--- DFSHanson, Madison E


